
Join me this spring for the  
Invasive Species Tour
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B O O K  T O U R

Saturday, April 11 | 2 PM
McIntyre’s Books 
Books and Bubbly Launch Party 
Pittsboro, NC

Monday, April 13 | 11 AM 
FlyLeaf Books
Chapel Hill, NC

Tuesday, April 14 | 1 PM
Page 158 Books 
Wake Forest, NC
 
Tuesday, April 14 | 6:30 PM
Fred and June’s Books
Mooresville, NC

Wednesday, April 15 | 12 PM 
Henderson County Public Library
Hendersonville, NC
 
Wednesday, April 15 | 6 PM
Malaprops Bookstore
Asheville, NC

Thursday, April 16    
Friends of Mountain Branch 
Library Luncheon
Lake Lure, NC

Thursday, April 16 | 7:30 PM
M Judson Booksellers
Greenville, SC

 
Friday, April 17 | 6:30 PM
FoxTale Book Shoppe
Woodstock, GA

 



B O O K  T O U R

Sunday, April 19 | 3 PM
Morgenstern Books 
Bloomington, IN

 
Monday, April 20 | 3 PM
Carmel Clay Public Library 
Carmel, IN

 
Tuesday, April 21 | 6 PM
The Snail on the Wall Bookstore
Huntsville, AL

 
Thursday, April 23 | 2 PM
Palm Beach County Library 
Wellington Branch   
Wellington, FL
 
Friday, April 24 | 2 PM
Lee County Library
Estero, FL

Monday, April 27 | 6:30 PM
Adventures By the Book
Coronado, CA

 

Tuesday, April 28 | 6:30 PM
Orange County Library
Orange County, CA

 
Wednesday, May 13 | 6:30 PM
An Unlikely Story
Plainville, MA

 
Thursday, May 14 | 6 PM
Book Love
Plymouth, MA

 
May 15 – 17
Gold Coast Book Fair
Oyster Bay, Long Island

 
Tuesday, May 19 | 6 PM
Hub City Book Shop 
Spartanburg, SC


